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DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

12639/14
3121/16

12978/16
13224/16
16990/10
14155/14
4108/16

16561/18

16056/17
17920/18
8896/14

19037/11
18245/18
15574/18
17889/18

14888/17
4641/18

DIVISION A

DIVISION C
DIVISION D

Togieda Hajie vs Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa
Nompumewlelo Ethel Pamla vs Zolile Gajana

Muzamil Hiffude vs The Road Accident Fund

Anthea Tango vs Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa
The Body Corporate of Nautica vs Mispha CC

[llona Fritzschie vs Warren Hugh Booysen

Willem Petrus Potgieter vs Janeen Potgieter

E P Franschhoek Investments (Pty) Ltd vs Lazercor
Eight (Pty) Ltd

Christian Ezeh vs Vame Properties CC 2003/056502/13
& 1 other

The City of Cape Town vs Those Persons Attempting
And/or Threatening to occupy Erf 20

Shaheed Noor vs Trustees for the time being of 134 Milner
Road Trust

Bruk Munkes & Company vs Stonehurst Development
(Pty) Ltd

Zarina Allie vs Oaks Village Corporation NPC

Kontras CC vs Alyshan Hair Design (Pty) Ltd

PB Construction (Pty) Ltd vs Denzil Donavan Esau & 1 other
Elana Louise Edwards vs Christopher Bruce Edwards
Vame Properties CC vs Christian Ezah

CASE NO CRIMINAL TRIALS

CC83/2017 SvsS L Petersen & 4 others
CC27/2018 Svs F Murphy & 6 others
CC40/2018 Svs A Pieters & 1 other

S vs C De Kock

Damages
Damages
Damages
Damages
Monies Owing
Monies Owing
Return of minc
Liquidation

To compel
Interdict
Liquidation
Agreement
Business Resc
Liquidation
Sequestration

Divorce
Eviction



DIVISION E

DIVISION F

DIVISION H

DIVISION I
DIVISION ]

DIVISION K

DIVISION L

CC18/2018
CC9/2018
CC20/16
CC43/2018
CC51/2018
CC1/2018
CC80/2017
CC22/2018
CC21/2018
CC38/16
CC49/17
CC38/18

S vs B Thimba & 3 others

Svs] Heyns & 1 other

Svs T A Mathabela & 14 others
S vs P Tsotetsi

S vs S Ntantiso & 1 other

S vs T Mtsholotsholo & 5 others
S vs M Fagan & 4 others

S vs A Wagner

S vs K Bird

Svs L HD Simbarashe

S vs P Mtala

S vs R Groenewald



